Roy Griak Invitational

September 23, 2017

Hussein

Brandt

Matthews

Tolander

Buysse

Price

Sharpe

Sonnesyn

Miller

Leonard

1K

3:13

3:12

3:13

3:12

3:12

3:12

3:27

3:19

3:27

3:28

2K

6:23 (3:10)
6:24 (3:12)
6:27 (3:14)
6:24 (3:12)
6:24 (3:12)
6:23 (3:11)
7:00 (3:33)
6:45 (3:26)
7:00 (3:33)

7:01 (3:33)

3K

9:41 (3:18)
9:43 (3:19)
9:49 (3:22)
9:42 (3:18)
9:50 (3:26)
9:41 (3:18)
10:34 (3:34)
10:26 (3:41)
10:36 (3:36)

10:51 (3:50)

4 K

12:53 (3:12)

12:59 (3:16)

13:06 (3:17)

13:00 (3:18)

13:08 (3:18)

13:04 (3:23)

14:01 (3:27)

14:00 (3:34)

14:06 (3:30)

14:56 (4:05)

Finish
(5105 M)
16:43 (3:50)
16:44 (3:45)
16:44 (3:38)
16:49 (3:49)
16:56 (3:48)
17:28 (4:24)
17:48 (3:47)
18:03 (4:03)
18:06 (4:00)

19:50 (4:54)



